

SEC/FILING/BSE-NSE/2023-24/68A-B

To,

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza,5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: SHRIRAMFIN

**BSE Limited** 

Date: 21/02/2024

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code : 511218

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We have received the letter from the following shareholder informing about loss of physical shares certificates. A photocopy of the document alongwith proof of the date of receipt is enclosed herewith.

As per the document received from shareholder and from our records, we notice that shareholder are holding the shares as per the details given below:-

Folio Nos.	Name of the Shareholder	Cert. Nos.	Distinctive Nos. (Both inclusive)		No. of Shares	Received on
			From	To	held	
57288	Venkatraman K	124006	5364141	5364190	50	21/02/2024
		124007	5364191	5364240	50	
		13944	575011	575030	20	-
		143784	6489771	6489820	50	
		18025	724821	724840	20	-
		35589	1502451	1502500	50	
		54372	2424691	2424695	5	
		75588	3227401	3227450	50	
		75589	3227451	3227500	50	
		93198	4091061	4091110	50	
		94372	4149691	4149695	5	
70676	Ashok Kumar C	600556	65724840	65724989	150	21/02/2024



Folio Nos.	Name of the Shareholder	Cert. Nos.	Distinctive Nos. (Both inclusive)		No. of Shares	Received on
			From	То	held	
1341	Aruna R	1341	75726	75775	50	21/02/2024
23002	Santa Kumari Nalluri	116684	5007586	5007635	50	21/02/2024
		216698	9175164	9175213	50	
		216699	9175214	9175263	50	
		216700	9175264	9175313	50	
		57832	2591206	2591255	50	
		97832	4316206	4316255	50	

Please note that Duplicate share certificates shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents from the shareholder(s) to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company including completion of procedural requirements in this regard.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, for Shriram Finance Limited

**U** Balasundararao **Company Secretary and Compliance Officer** 

Encl: A/a

K. Penbataranan ENGELAT BRINDAYANADE 73, R. Shanmagan Salai Oh ca hai 90 Integrated Registry maniferante Chinna FOLIOND. 51288. 877 Rej. no. 1 - STF - COA/51838/19871101 11 - 2 - STF-NOH/51288 /1987109 NC draw reforme to Ref. 201933 and empion that all details are ont and ym em proceed. However, ym have not advised me how to sprocure duplicate consistate as I have mispland the original. milosong the forms duly in Hope it is in order and you mu procued in the momination many you Pl. adriu.

## REQUEST LETTER

From C. ASHOKKUM AR Date: _/
From C. ASHOKKUM AR  9/15 Ponneppalane  park town  Chennai-3 ? 9360156523  To 9464226627  Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited,
park Jown
Chennai-3 = 9360156523
TO 94422 2627
Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited,
"Kences Towers", 2nd Floor, No.1 Ramakrishna Street, T Nagar, Chennai – 600017
Unit: Sxixon Finance.
Ref: Folio No / Dpid Clid: 76676
Nature of Request:
1) Non-receipt of Dividend / Interest / Redemption Amount
2) Revalidation of Dividend / Interest / Redemption Amount
3) Procedure for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate
4) Procedure for Transmission
5) Procedure for Correction / Change in Name
6) Form ISR-1 (7) Form ISR-2 (8) Form SH-13 (9) Form ISR-3
10) Mon-receipt of Annual Report
11) [ IEPF -5
12) Others(pl specify)
'
Request you to update your records / reply to me at the earliest.
Treductives to apartic your records / reply to the definest.
Thanking you
Yours truly
(Shareholder / Claimant)
<u> </u>
Encl: Dividend / Interest / Redemption Warrant No.
LOU for Dividend / Interest / Redemption
Share Certificate No(s).
Form ISR-1 Form ISR-2 Form SH-13 Form ISR-3
Death Certificate Legal heir-ship Certificate Succession Certificate / Will
Cancelled Cheque leaf
Others(pl specify)
Documents received, subject to verification for Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited

From

Mrs. R. Arung,

SF-I, Vasanth Apastments

D3, Akbarabad I Stred,

Kodambakkam,

Chennei - 600 024.

To The Manager, Shrixam Finance Ltd, No. 221, Royapettah High Road, Mylapoxe, Chennai - 600 ook

Sub: Ilsue of puplicate share certificate

Ref! Folio No! 1341. NO of Shares! 50

Respected six / Madam,

I have purchased the aforementioned shares
of Shriftam Finance Ltd.

I have lost the above referred share certificated and the same is not traceable. I request you to issue me a duplicate share certificate in lieu of criginal one with due formalities undertaken at the carliest.

Thanking you,

yours truly R. Arung 19/2/2024 To,
Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited
2nd Floor, "Kences Towers"
No. 1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road
T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.

SUB: Lost of Share Certificate Folio/ID.no.No.23002

UNIT:SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED

Ref: your letter No.2024021032991 Dt.14-02-2024

Dear Sir/Madam

This is to inform that I have lost the Original Share Certificate of M/S. SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY 300 No.s in the Name of SANTA KUMARI NALLURI.

I Request you to Kindly issue Duplicate Certificate for the above number

Thanking you,

**REGARDS** 

(SANTA KUMARI NALLURI)

## **Enclosure:**

- 1. Self-attested copy of pan card of registered shareholder with date
- 2.Self-attested copy of aadhaar card of registered shareholder with date
- 3. Copy of any communication received by the share holder with regard to equity shares of M/S Shriram Transport Finance company Limited